25™ ANNUAL RBC RRSP POLL
Retirement expectations and concerns

Top 2 Box

Total Males Females
(n=3205) (n=1506) (n=1699)

It is important to be intellectually stimulated in retirement 93% 92% 94%

| deserve 'me time' in retirement 91% 91% 91%
| just want to look good for my age 65% 64% 66%

| expect to use my retirement years to realize my life dreams. 65% 64% 65%
If | live to be 100 years old, | will run out of money 61% 58% 63%
It will be difficult to part with my money in retirement 53% 51% 55%
| wpuld like to have a plan that allows me to spend all my money in 50% 51% 49%
retirement

Sa.vllng for my chlldre.zn s education has impacted/will impact my 34% 3% 37%
ability to save for retirement

| am concerned that caring for my aging parents has impacted/will 28% 97% 30%

impact my ability to save for retirement

| will never retire 34% 37% 32%

QK2 The following are some attitudes that people have expressed about retirement. For each one, please state if you strongly agree,
somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree?
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